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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДУВАЛКИНА Ирин КШВСМ  0  V  1  3  0  V 0.333 -6 12 5
ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 22 2
КРЫЛОВА Василин ЦСКА  2  1  2  2  1  V 0.167 -9 12 6
БОЧАРОВА Эльвир ГБНОУ С  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
ДУФНИК Наталия СШОР В  V  1  V  2  0  V 0.500 -4 15 4
TRUSINA Marija SALV0  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 21 1
ПЕРЕВАЛОВА Вер СШОР У  0  2  1  0  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Поли ЦСКА  1  V  1  1  1  3 0.167 -9 11 6
НАУМКИНА Софья СШОР К  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 23 1
СИРЕНКО Дарья СШОР У  0  0  1  0  2  3 0.000 -18 6 7
ГОРБАЧЕВА Екате ЦСКА  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 17 4
SINAKOVA Marija SALVO  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
МИХАЙЛОВА Эвел СШОР В  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 20 3
КУРЧАШОВА Алек КШВСМ  V  3  V  2  0  1 0.333 -8 14 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варва ЦСКА  V  1  1  2  0  V 0.333 -8 12 5
КАРДАНГУШЕВА КШВСМ  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 21 3
ЖУЧКОВА Софья КСДЮС  V  3  1  V  3  V 0.500 6 19 4
УТЯГАНОВА Амел ЦСКА  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 19 2
ВИНОГРАДОВА А СШОР В  V  2  0  0  0  V 0.333 -9 10 6
БОЙКОВА Елизавет СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Софь СШОР У  1  2  0  2  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИСИЧНИКОВА А СШОР В  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 10 20 2
СМИРНОВА Яросл СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
КОРНЕЕВА Арина ЦСКА  1  3  2  1  2  V 0.167 -7 13 6
АБРАМОВА Мария ГБНОУ С  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 20 3
СИМАКИНА Варва КСДЮС  0  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 4
ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга СШОР У  1  0  V  2  2  V 0.333 -6 13 5
ГЛУХОВА Варвара СШОР К  0  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ  2  V  0  1  2  1 0.167 -10 10 6
АНТИПИНА Юлия СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ЗЯБЛОВА Елизавет СШОР В  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ИВАНОВА Маргар СШОР У  V  0  V  2  1  3 0.333 -3 14 5
МАНЬКОВА Варва ЦСКА  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 18 2
МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР К  V  1  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 17 4
SULZENKO Margari SALV0  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 18 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРЯЧЕВА Ольга СШОР В  V  V  3  0  V  3 0.500 -3 18 4
БОРОДИЧ Алена КШВСМ  3  0  1  V  3  1 0.167 -8 12 7
НАУМОВИЧ Полин ЦСКА  3  V  0  V  3  3 0.333 -1 17 5
ПОПРАВКО Васили ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
КОШКИНА Екатер СШОР В  V  0  2  1  V  0 0.333 -8 11 6
ZUKOVA Viktorija SALV0  3  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 -2 19 3
ТАНЦУРИНА Крис СШОР У  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 6 21 2

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИГНАТЬЕВА Натал ЦСКА  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
ИЗОСИМОВА Дарь СШОР В  0  0  0  3  1 0.000 -16 4 6
ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
БОЛЬШАКОВА Ул СПАРТА  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 18 2
МИРОШИНА Мила СШОР У  2  V  2  2  V 0.400 -4 14 4
ПОЛЯКОВА Карол ГБНОУ С  3  V  3  3  3 0.200 -1 16 5
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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АНТИПИНА Юлия СПАРТАК СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 БОЙКОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 ПОПРАВКО Василиса ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПАРТАК СПБ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
5 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
6 НАУМКИНА Софья СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
7 TRUSINA Marija SALV0 LAT 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
8 БОЧАРОВА Эльвира ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
8 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПАРТАК СПБ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
8 SINAKOVA Marija SALVO LAT 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

11 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульян СПАРТАК СПБ 0.800 6 18 квалифицирован
12 ЛИСИЧНИКОВА Агат СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
13 МИХАЙЛОВА Эвелин СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
14 УТЯГАНОВА Амелия ЦСКА МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
15 МАНЬКОВА Варвара ЦСКА МОС 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
16 ТАНЦУРИНА Кристин СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
17 АБРАМОВА Мария ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
18 СИМАКИНА Варвара КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
19 SULZENKO Margarita SALV0 LAT 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
20 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
21 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иля КШВСМ СПБ 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
22 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерин ЦСКА МОС 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
23 ИГНАТЬЕВА Наталья ЦСКА МОС 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
24 ЖУЧКОВА Софья КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0.500 6 19 квалифицирован
25 ZUKOVA Viktorija SALV0 LAT 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
26 ГОРЯЧЕВА Ольга СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА, СПБ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
27 ДУФНИК Наталия СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
28 МИРОШИНА Милана СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован
29 НАУМОВИЧ Полина ЦСКА МОС 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
30 ИВАНОВА Маргарита СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
31 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
32 ДУВАЛКИНА Ирина КШВСМ СПБ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
33 КУРЧАШОВА Алексан КШВСМ СПБ 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
34 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара ЦСКА МОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
35 КОШКИНА Екатерина СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
36 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алек СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
37 ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 0.200 -1 16 выбывший
38 КОРНЕЕВА Арина ЦСКА МОС 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
39 БОРОДИЧ Алена КШВСМ СПБ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
40 КРЫЛОВА Василина ЦСКА МОС 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
41 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Полина ЦСКА МОС 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
42 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ СПБ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
43 ИЗОСИМОВА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА, СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
44 ПЕРЕВАЛОВА Верони СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
44 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Софья СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
44 СИРЕНКО Дарья СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
47 ГЛУХОВА Варвара СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
48 ЗЯБЛОВА Елизавета СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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1 АНТИПИНА Юлия СПАРТАК СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 БОЙКОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
3 ПОПРАВКО Василиса ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПАРТАК СПБ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
5 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
6 НАУМКИНА Софья СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
7 TRUSINA Marija SALV0 LAT 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
8 БОЧАРОВА Эльвира ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
8 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПАРТАК СПБ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
8 SINAKOVA Marija SALVO LAT 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

11 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульян СПАРТАК СПБ 0.800 6 18 квалифицирован
12 ЛИСИЧНИКОВА Агат СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
13 МИХАЙЛОВА Эвелин СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
14 УТЯГАНОВА Амелия ЦСКА МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
15 МАНЬКОВА Варвара ЦСКА МОС 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
16 ТАНЦУРИНА Кристин СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
17 АБРАМОВА Мария ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
18 СИМАКИНА Варвара КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
19 SULZENKO Margarita SALV0 LAT 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
20 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
21 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иля КШВСМ СПБ 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
22 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерин ЦСКА МОС 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
23 ИГНАТЬЕВА Наталья ЦСКА МОС 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
24 ЖУЧКОВА Софья КСДЮСШОР ПЕН 0.500 6 19 квалифицирован
25 ZUKOVA Viktorija SALV0 LAT 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
26 ГОРЯЧЕВА Ольга СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА, СПБ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
27 ДУФНИК Наталия СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
28 МИРОШИНА Милана СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован
29 НАУМОВИЧ Полина ЦСКА МОС 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
30 ИВАНОВА Маргарита СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
31 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
32 ДУВАЛКИНА Ирина КШВСМ СПБ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
33 КУРЧАШОВА Алексан КШВСМ СПБ 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
34 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара ЦСКА МОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
35 КОШКИНА Екатерина СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
36 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алек СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
37 ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ СПБ 0.200 -1 16 выбывший
38 КОРНЕЕВА Арина ЦСКА МОС 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
39 БОРОДИЧ Алена КШВСМ СПБ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
40 КРЫЛОВА Василина ЦСКА МОС 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
41 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Полина ЦСКА МОС 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
42 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ СПБ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
43 ИЗОСИМОВА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА, СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
44 ПЕРЕВАЛОВА Верони СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
44 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Софья СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
44 СИРЕНКО Дарья СШОР УОР №3 МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
47 ГЛУХОВА Варвара СШОР КОМЕТА СПБ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
48 ЗЯБЛОВА Елизавета СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА СПБ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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